Résultat individuel

Classement

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Licence

010640

010565

010727

010563

010708

010689

010608

011143

011063

010730

011172

011457

010644

011515

010615

010759

010705

011076

011589

011159

010753

011014

010645

010616

011545

010401

011145

011576

Nom

VIGOUROUX Antonin
LAVABRE Mathis
FOULQUIER Hugo
DELAGNES Logan
DURAND Elois
ALET Antoine
BOULDOIRES Armand
SERIN Justin
VEYRE Antonin
LEBOULANGER Yaél
MOLENAT Axel
CUVILLERS Quentin
DELAGNES Enzo
COSTES Ronan
GAUBERT Mathias
THUBIERES Adrien
CALMELS Jules
BETEILLE Jules
SINGLARD Matéo
COSTES Bastien
MAJOREL Théo
DENAMIEL Clément
BATUT Adrien
RISPAL Hugo
CAZAL Quentin
POUGET Théo
DURANTON Louis

REY Quentin

Club

INIERES

LA PRIMAUBE

SAINT CHRISTOPHE

LA PRIMAUBE

LE MONASTERE

BOZOULS

CASSUEJOULS

BARAQUEVILLE

FLORENTIN

LUNEL

SAINT CYPRIEN

ESPALION

GRAND VABRE

LA PRIMAUBE

SAINT AMANS

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

LE PIBOUL

Luc

SEBAZAC CONCOURES

LE MONASTERE

BERTHOLENE-COUSSERG

SAVE ET GARONNE

CASSUEJOULS

SAINT AMANS

LE MONASTERE

LASSOUTS

BARAQUEVILLE

LUNEL

Niveau Catégorie
Licence Licence

PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH

Quilles
466 10
464 10
424 10
422 10
421 10
400 10
397 10
397 10
395 10
394 10
393 10
389 10
385 10
384 10
382 10
372 10
370 10
368 10
368 10
365 10
364 10
363 10
361 10
358 10
357 10
352 10
351 10
351 10

25/06/2013

Parties Moyenne

46.6

46.4

42.4

42.2

42.1

40

39.7

39.7

39.5

39.4

39.3

38.9

38.5

38.4

38.2

37.2

37

36.8

36.8

36.5

36.4

36.3

36.1

35.8

35.7

35.2

35.1

35.1

15h29



Classement

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

1

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Licence

010986

010696

010573

011167

011518

011458

011162

010397

010399

011053

011080

011391

011433

011079

011382

011588

010564

010849

011061

011491

011460

010678

011039

011519

010773

011183

011414

011066

011199

011163

Nom

DELAVENNE Mathias
ENJALBERT Erwan
NAYRAL Quentin
BREFUEL Mathis
GARY Aurélien
PIPIER Thibault
PEGUES Léon
CONTE Nathan
GARDES Joseph
BELAYGUES Nathan
ROUSSELOT Mathéo
MOYSSET Hugo
JOUGLA Enzo
PUECH Antoine
TEYSSIER Mathys
VERGNES Anthony
LAURENS Mathias
GARRIC Gaétan
SAUREL Johann
BASTARD Gaby
GUIRAL Eymeric
SUDRES Mathéo
RIGAL Nathan
TERRAL Arthur
TEULIER Gatien
BELIERES Bastien
PLANQUES Corentin
COURTOIS Thibault
LAMBIN Natan

FABRE Yanis

Club

MAGRIN

MOYRAZES

PONT DE SALARS

PONT DE SALARS

LE PIBOUL

ESPALION

MARCILLAC

LASSOUTS

LASSOUTS

DURENQUE

Luc

SAINT AMANS

SAVE ET GARONNE

Luc

LA PRIMAUBE

SEBAZAC CONCOURES

Luc

LUNEL

FLORENTIN

BOZOULS

ESPALION

Luc

BALSAC

LE PIBOUL

NAUCELLE

GABRIAC

SAINTE GENEVIEVE

HUPARLAC

COLOMBIES

BARAQUEVILLE

Niveau Catégorie
Licence Licence

PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH

Quilles

350

347

346

343

343

341

338

335

334

333

328

328

328

131

260

325

324

323

320

318

317

315

310

310

308

303

302

302

296

295

25/06/2013

Parties Moyenne

10 35

10 34.7
10 34.6
10 34.3
10 34.3
10 341
10 33.8
10 33.5
10 33.4
10 33.3
10 32.8
10 32.8
10 32.8
4 32.75
8 32.5
10 32.5
10 32.4
10 32.3
10 32

10 31.8
10 31.7
10 31.5
10 31

10 31

10 30.8
10 30.3
10 30.2
10 30.2
10 29.6
10 29.5

15h29



Classement

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Licence

011056

010400

010623

011520

011153

010841

011211

010843

010989

011087

011071

011439

011593

011256

011098

011144

011108

010988

010471

011596

011623

010601

011301

011459

010840

011040

011456

011202

010547

011367

Nom

CANAC Thomas
LEMOUZY Thomas
SAGNES Quentin
CASSAGNES Bastien
BOUSQUET Mathias
COSTES Damien
BOUSQUET Lucas
TOURNIER Raphaél
LABIT Clément
ZITOUNI Arthur
PRADIER Corentin
REYNES-SOULIE Léo
AMALRIC Alexandre
PAULHE Hugo
JOLLIVE Maél
VEYRAC Simon
FAU Baptiste
VIGOUROUX Lucas
GINESTET Mathias
PECQUET Emilien
MARTIN Léo
VIARGUES Emilien
BAHUAU Martin
TRAININI jules
OUSTRY Paul
CHAMINADE Calvin
ALDEBERT Jules
DOMORADZKI Mathéo
RUEDA Axel

BAYOL-THEMINES

Club

DURENQUE

LASSOUTS

SENERGUES

SAINT AMANS

CURAN-BOULOC

LE NAYRAC

CURAN-BOULOC

LESTRADE

MAGRIN

PALMAS

LAGUIOLE

BOZOULS

RODEZ

AGEN D'AVEYRON

SAINT CHRISTOPHE

BARAQUEVILLE

LE PIBOUL

MAGRIN

PALMAS

SAVE ET GARONNE

CURAN-BOULOC

LUNEL

GOLINHAC

ESPALION

LE NAYRAC

BALSAC

HUPARLAC

COLOMBIES

LASSOUTS

RIGNAC-FIRMI

Niveau Catégorie
Licence Licence

PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH

Quilles

236

295

294

291

288

288

285

283

282

282

279

277

220

274

274

271

269

265

265

265

264

264

264

264

263

208

258

258

206

257

25/06/2013

Parties Moyenne

8 29.5
10 29.5
10 29.4
10 291
10 28.8
10 28.8
10 28.5
10 28.3
10 28.2
10 28.2
10 27.9
10 27.7
8 27.5
10 27.4
10 27.4
10 271
10 26.9
10 26.5
10 26.5
10 26.5
10 26.4
10 26.4
10 26.4
10 26.4
10 26.3
8 26

10 25.8
10 25.8
8 25.75
10 25.7

15h29



Classement

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Licence

010982

011212

011496

011522

011565

011213

011155

011592

010543

011073

011497

011587

011364

011547

011453

011529

011103

011586

011595

011002

011540

011501

011485

011264

011570

011624

011300

011207

011090

010598

Nom

ECHE Yoan
RIDEAU Alban
BATUT Etienne
FABRE Julien
THOMAS Jules
GUICHARD Quentin
DIJOLS Edouard
TERRAL Titouan
ROQUES Lenny
SICRE Paulin
BOS Loan
MERCIER Iban
GINESTET Bastien
GERAUD Eliot
IMBERT Clément
MARTINEZ Jorys
DURAND Armand
BEZAMAT Dylan
PLEGAT Clément
COSTES Matéo
REY Marius
STURM Pierre-Louis
FARRENQ Louis

NEUMANN Gauthier

RAYAUME Pierre-Louis

COSTES Noa

SADDOUGUI Numa

BELLUFI Thibault

DELAUNAY Mathieu

DOMINICE Théo

Club

LUNEL

ESPALION

INIERES

SAINT CHRISTOPHE

BALSAC

ESPALION

FLORENTIN

LE PIBOUL

CURAN-BOULOC

LAGUIOLE

Luc

RODEZ

RIGNAC-FIRMI

LE MONASTERE

HUPARLAC

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

TREMOUILLES-ST HILAIRE

PALMAS

SAINT CYPRIEN

SENERGUES

MOYRAZES

Luc

BOZOULS

BARAQUEVILLE

GOLINHAC

CURAN-BOULOC

GOLINHAC

SEBAZAC CONCOURES

SOUYRI

BALSAC

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

Niveau Catégorie
Licence Licence

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

Quilles

256

254

254

254

253

252

252

248

247

247

245

191

237

236

234

233

232

232

229

227

226

225

224

224

224

223

223

223

178

222

25/06/2013

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

©o

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

©o

10

Parties Moyenne

25.6

25.4

25.4

25.4

25.3

25.2

25.2

24.8

24.7

24.7

24.5

23.88

23.7

23.6

23.4

23.3

23.2

23.2

22.9

22.7

22.6

22.5

22.4

22.4

22.4

22.3

22.3

22.3

22.25

22.2

15h29



Classement Licence Nom Club vaeau C'atégorie Quilles Parties Moyenne
Licence Licence

119 011509 SUAREZ Charlie OLEMPS PH PH 222 10 22.2
120 011442 LAYRAC Raphaél CAMPUAC PH PH 220 10 22
121 010657 SALTEL Clément SAINT LAURENT PH PH 176 8 22
122 010704 BRUGIER Gaétan LE PIBOUL PH PH 219 10 21.9
123 011179 ARGUEL Mathis CURAN-BOULOC PH PH 219 10 21.9
124 011216 BOULOC Dylan GABRIAC PH PH 218 10 21.8
125 011102 BOUSSUGUES Victor SAINT LAURENT PH PH 218 10 21.8
126 011104 GARRIGUES Lenny ~ TREMOUILLES-ST HILAIRE PH PH 87 4 21.75
127 010760 FRAYSSIGNES Maxime  COMPS LAGRANDVILLE PH PH 217 10 21.7
128 011580 DURAND Charly NAUCELLE PH PH 170 8 21.25
129 011123 BESSODES Romain GABRIAC PH PH 211 10 21.1
130 011454 RAYNAL Xélian HUPARLAC PH PH 210 10 21
131 011490 BOUREL Raphaél BOZOULS PH PH 209 10 20.9
132 011330 BOUDES Dimitri LESTRADE PH PH 208 10 20.8
133 011091 BERTHE Franck-Junior SOUYRI PH PH 196 10 19.6
134 011581 BESSET Martin NAUCELLE PH PH 196 10 19.6
135 011329 DURAND Guilhem LESTRADE PH PH 195 10 19.5
136 011160 POMAREDE Enzo LESTRADE PH PH 193 10 19.3
137 011513 FOISSAC Cédric TREMOUILLES-ST HILAIRE PH PH 154 8 19.25
138 011512 FABRE Jules TREMOUILLES-ST HILAIRE PH PH 152 8 19
139 011502 STURM Mathieu LUC PH PH 189 10 18.9
140 011065 CENRAUD Jonathan HUPARLAC PH PH 188 10 18.8
141 011392 BRINGUIER Christophe SAINT AMANS PH PH 147 8 18.38
142 011093 VALIERE Axel SOUYRI PH PH 108 6 18
143 011122 MIQUEL Noah GABRIAC PH PH 178 10 17.8
144 011534 GOUY Arnaud COMPS LAGRANDVILLE PH PH 176 10 17.6
145 011566 ROZIERES Mickaél BOZOULS PH PH 171 10 17.1
146 011523 SALLE Zlatan SAINT CHRISTOPHE PH PH 169 10 16.9
147 011075 CARRIERE Mika LE PIBOUL PH PH 169 10 16.9
148 011511 GOURDIER Joris TREMOUILLES-ST HILAIRE PH PH 168 10 16.8
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Classement Licence Nom Club vaeau C'atégorie Quilles Parties Moyenne
Licence Licence

149 011575 COSTES Emile LUNEL PH PH 163 10 16.3
150 011479 GINESTY Axel PALMAS PH PH 161 10 16.1

151 010990 BURG Antoine MAGRIN PH PH 155 10 15.5
152 011514 BAVRE Nils TREMOUILLES-ST HILAIRE PH PH 153 10 15.3
153 011337 MESNIERE Yoann MOYRAZES PH PH 153 10 15.3
154 011494 ROBALO-PIRES Nicolas GOLINHAC PH PH 146 10 14.6
155 011567 NAYROLLES Mathéo CASSUEJOULS PH PH 146 10 14.6
156 011413 MAZARS Augustin SAINTE GENEVIEVE PH PH 145 10 14.5
157 011544 BOUSQUET Nathan LE MONASTERE PH PH 144 10 14.4
158 011535 BONAMI Timéo COMPS LAGRANDVILLE PH PH 143 10 14.3
159 011532 ROQUEFEUIL Younés  COMPS LAGRANDVILLE PH PH 136 10 13.6
160 011464 VIDAL Pierre MAGRIN PH PH 128 10 12.8
161 011465 FERRY Matéo MAGRIN PH PH 127 10 12.7
162 011455 LAURANS Jules HUPARLAC PH PH 126 10 12.6
163 011533 CASTANIE Paul COMPS LAGRANDVILLE PH PH 122 10 12.2
164 011546 DERCILE Tom LE MONASTERE PH PH 121 10 12.1

165 011573 LOUBIERE Landry LESTRADE PH PH 114 10 11.4
166 011478 CREYSSELS Tom PALMAS PH PH 85 8 10.63
167 011577 DELMAS Loan MARCILLAC PH PH 84 10 8.4

168 011324 GASQ Lilian LASSOUTS PH PH 75 10 7.5
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